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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $355.00 $176.00 $179.00  1.64 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.64
20 SPOT Totals: $176.00 $355.00 $179.00 

2 $3.00 $3.25 ($0.25)  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $37.90 $11.77 $26.13  0.17  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.19
3FOR$1 Totals: $15.02 $40.90 $25.88 

5 $80.00 $20.80 $59.20  0.37  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.37
5 SPOT Totals: $20.80 $80.00 $59.20 

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $226.55 $0.00 $226.55  1.05  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $300.50 $780.03 ($479.53)  1.39  0.70  0.01BEST BET

6 $17.55 $0.00 $17.55  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $32.00 $6.93 $25.07  0.15  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.68
BEST BET Totals: $786.96 $580.60 ($206.36)

2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $23.00 $2.00 $21.00  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $38.25 $5.25 $33.00  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $5.25 $2.50 $2.75  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.34
BONUS BA Totals: $9.75 $74.75 $65.00 

40 $4,503.90 $3,660.00 $843.90  20.79 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 20.79
BOTTOM S Totals: $3,660.00 $4,503.90 $843.90 

32 $52.00 $9.70 $42.30  0.24 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.24
EDGE S Totals: $9.70 $52.00 $42.30 

4 $51.50 $50.00 $1.50  0.24  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $41.20 $60.00 ($18.80)  0.19  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $10.30 $0.00 $10.30  0.05  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.48
KINGO Totals: $110.00 $103.00 ($7.00)

40 $440.00 $320.00 $120.00  2.03 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 2.03
LEFT S Totals: $320.00 $440.00 $120.00 

2 $3.00 $3.25 ($0.25)  0.01  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $11.75 $1.75 $10.00  0.05  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $36.00 $5.00 $31.00  0.17  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $26.25 $4.25 $22.00  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $25.25 $25.25 $0.00  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $3.25 $0.00 $3.25  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.67
MEAN GR Totals: $39.50 $145.00 $105.50 

8 $932.90 $194.90 $738.00  4.31  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.31
PENNY Totals: $194.90 $932.90 $738.00 

4 $174.00 $11.25 $162.75  0.80  0.95  0.01QUARTER4

 0.80
QUARTER4 Totals: $11.25 $174.00 $162.75 

1 $247.48 $150.00 $97.48  1.14  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $688.00 $487.50 $200.50  3.18  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $928.00 $815.71 $112.29  4.28  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $361.80 $59.62 $302.18  1.67  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $256.00 $79.50 $176.50  1.18  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $191.50 $81.75 $109.75  0.88  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $83.00 $289.75 ($206.75)  0.38  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $110.00 $100.00 $10.00  0.51  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $120.50 $522.50 ($402.00)  0.56  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.04  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $13.00 $18.00 ($5.00)  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $40.40 $128.00 ($87.60)  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.16
Regular Totals: $2,732.33 $3,067.18 $334.85 

40 $165.00 $200.00 ($35.00)  0.76 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.76
RIGHT S Totals: $200.00 $165.00 ($35.00)

1 $5,376.17 $3,952.72 $1,423.45  24.81  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

2 $2,618.98 $1,774.52 $844.46  12.09  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $807.58 $415.67 $391.91  3.73  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $88.50 $10.60 $77.90  0.41  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $31.50 $1.60 $29.90  0.15  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 41.18
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,155.11 $8,922.73 $2,767.62 

3 $574.00 $196.00 $378.00  2.65  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

5 $18.00 $3.00 $15.00  0.08  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 2.73
SUPERSP Totals: $199.00 $592.00 $393.00 

40 $1,438.00 $1,390.00 $48.00  6.64 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 6.64
TOP S Totals: $1,390.00 $1,438.00 $48.00 

 0.42 100.00Grand Totals $21,666.96 $16,030.32 $5,636.64 
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